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2015 attendees 

Name Affiliation 
Paul Crosby 
paul.crosby@fmglobal.com  

FM Global Norwood, MA, USA 
http://www.fmglobal.com/  

Nicole Dutton 
ndutton@nfpa.org  

National Fire Protection Association, Quincy, MA 
USA 
Charles T. Morgan Library 
http://www.nfpa.org/research/charles-s-morgan-
library  

David Ehrenhart 
ehrenha1@illinois.edu  

Illinois Fire Service Institute (IFSI) at the 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, 
Urbana-Champaign, IL USA 
http://www.fsi.illinois.edu/content/library/  

Janet Green 
janet.green@fmgobal.com 

FM Global, Norwood, MA USA 
http://www.fmglobal.com/  

Martha Gunnarson 
mg@wpi.edu  

Worcester Polytechnic Institute, Worcester, MA 
USA 
Gordon Library 
http://www.wpi.edu/academics/library.html  

Laura Logan 
laural@safetyengineeringlabs.com 

Safety Engineering Laboratories, Warren, MI USA 
www.safetyengineeringlabs.com  

Lian Ruan 
lruan@illinois.edu  

Illinois Fire Service Institute (IFSI) at the 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
Urbana-Champaign, IL USA 
Chttp://www.fsi.illinois.edu/content/library/  

Susan Walker 
royals@osufpp.org  

Fire Protection Publications, Oklahoma State 
University, Stillwater, OK USA 
 https://shop.ifsta.org/ 
 
 

Mary Elizabeth Woodruff 
MWoodruff@nfpa.org  

National Fire Protection Association, Quincy, MA 
USA 
Charles T. Morgan Library 
http://www.nfpa.org/research/charles-s-morgan-
library 
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Additional speakers: 

Richard Campbell National Fire Protection Association, Quincy, MA USA 
Jay Cannon FM Global, Norwood, MA USA 
Jaap de Vries FM Global, Norwood, MA USA 
David Fuller FM Global, Norwood, MA USA 
Casey Grant Fire Protection Research Foundation, Quincy, MA USA 
Gary Keith FM Global, Norwood, MA USA 
  

  


